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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
         Producer: 1534 Walla Walla Wagon Wheelers, Show Date: 07/20/24        
                             Contact:  509-520-6302                            
                  Location: Don Johnson Arena, Walla Walla, WA                 
                    Pee Wee Jackpot in 10 and Under Saturday                
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    35.00, Rider count = 5          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 24.143, Placings =  4, Pool = $   35.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 24.143 $ 21.00         Dakota Slusser on Darlin Flint                
   2nd 34.414 $ 14.00         Savannah Smith on Nipper                      
   3rd 36.044                 Kate Monahan on Lace                          
   4th 63.953                 Andie Osborne on Tony                         
N/T    400.000                Kate Monahan on Horse                         
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                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Saturday                  
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2295.50, Rider count = 57         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.329, Placings =  3, Pool = $  596.83                      
     2D Time = 17.829, Placings = 12, Pool = $  527.97                      
     3D Time = 18.329, Placings =  6, Pool = $  459.10                      
     4D Time = 18.829, Placings = 10, Pool = $  390.24                      
     5D Time = 19.329, Placings = 17, Pool = $  321.37                      
                     Not Placed = 9                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.329 $257.00         Kelsey Monahan on Oakley                      
   2nd 17.569 $198.00         Ella Stahl on Horse                           
   3rd 17.825 $142.00         Candice Osborne on A Texas Smoothie           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.844 $195.00         Kassidy Bremner on Swiper                     
   2nd 17.859 $148.00         Natalie Deking on Derby                       
   3rd 17.869 $106.00         Lisa Betz on LB Perfectly Famous              
   4th 17.877 $ 79.00         Jackie Lynch on Swagger                       
   5th 18.079                 Sue Gibbs on Liberty                          
   6th 18.081                 Katy Bremner on Ed                            
   7th 18.089                 Taylor Coleman on Streaking With Cash         
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   8th 18.094                 Monroe McCaw on Rio                           
   9th 18.148                 Dana Gregg on LZK Kowgirlsdontkry             
  10th 18.261                 Karen Gleason on Jenny Fire                   
  11th 18.305                 Ella Stahl on Horse 2                         
  12th 18.308                 Alecia Foster on Cisco San Nick               
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.341 $170.00         Kassidy Bremner on Little Red                 
   2nd 18.425 $129.00         Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru           
   3rd 18.491 $ 92.00         Sue Ruzicka on Rare French Babe               
   4th 18.495 $ 69.00         Alecia Foster on Sheza Lil Rogue              
   5th 18.497                 Tricia Sewell on TM He Be Gone "Hebe"         
   6th 18.625                 Kaylee Breland on Hot Rod                     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.838 $144.00         Jami Erwert on De Ja Vu Look                  
   2nd 18.846 $109.00         Andrea Hallauer on Cricket                    
   3rd 18.859 $ 78.00         Katy Bremner on Dilly                         
   4th 18.985 $ 59.00         Brooke Martin on Dinner In Sin City           
   5th 19.059                 Sami Carlson on Jess A Badger                 
   6th 19.204                 Kara Hubbs on High Eye Que Junior             
   7th 19.230                 Anna Stowers on Perks Winnin Chex             
   8th 19.298                 Alecia Foster on TLS Chicacherry Cola         
Tie    19.298                 Jackie Culham on Juno Ima Famous Guy          
  10th 19.312                 Lisa Betz on Smart NSpecialJamison            
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.385 $119.00         Tamra Morris on Flyen Lucky Charms            
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                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Saturday                  
                                                                               
   2nd 19.388 $ 90.00         Gail Manjarres on FrenchmansBankOfCash        
   3rd 19.453 $ 56.00         Heather Koppel on Sail On Sheyenne            
Tie    19.453 $ 56.00         Amber Dahlgren on Chevaro                     
   5th 19.503                 Brenda Lennox on Endlessly French             
   6th 19.553                 Monroe McCaw on Rosa                          
   7th 19.584                 Madison Coleman on Ticket Ta Ride             
   8th 19.769                 Kristyn Manjarres on Smart Sunny Boon         
   9th 19.895                 Halee Holman on Dat Man                       
  10th 19.959                 Janis Dean on Jazzy                           
  11th 19.986                 Kim Thompson on FrenchQuarter "Lilly"         
  12th 20.540                 Camden Shaver on Stretch                      
  13th 20.593                 Alison Cranor on Sorrels                      
  14th 21.075                 Camden Shaver on Jimmie James                 
  15th 23.947                 Rosie Gallaher on Chics Nu Cash               
  16th 25.916                 Lacy Russell on Guyo Rojo "Blade"             
  17th 26.494                 Natalie Deking on Sugar Daddy                 
SCR    400.000                Bobo McMillan on Morgan                       
N/T    417.873                Courtney Frazier on Frenchmans Biankus        
N/T    418.129                Candice Osborne on CSE C U In Vegas           
N/T    418.368                Tricia Sewell on Guys Pocket Change           
N/T    418.505                Ashlyn Brooks on Streeakin Taris              
N/T    428.426                Emma Bear Patterson on Spirit                 
N/T    431.788                Delaina Holman on Cinco De Leasho             
N/T    441.098                Jackie Lynch on Guys Got Luv N Fame           
N/T    458.715                Darla Shaver on Flashy All American           
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                     BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth Saturday                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.844, Placings =  2, Pool = $   50.40                      
     2D Time = 18.344, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
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     3D Time = 18.844, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 19.344, Placings =  3, Pool = $   33.60                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.844 $ 50.00         Kassidy Bremner on Swiper                     
   2nd 18.341                 Kassidy Bremner on Little Red                 
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.777 $ 34.00         Ella Slusser on Chet Does Spin                
   2nd 20.540                 Camden Shaver on Stretch                      
   3rd 21.075                 Camden Shaver on Jimmie James                 
N/T    418.505                Ashlyn Brooks on Streeakin Taris              
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                     BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Senior Saturday                 
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   154.00, Rider count = 11         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.869, Placings =  3, Pool = $   46.20                      
     2D Time = 18.369, Placings =  3, Pool = $   41.58                      
     3D Time = 18.869, Placings =  1, Pool = $   35.42                      
     4D Time = 19.369, Placings =  3, Pool = $   30.80                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.869 $ 46.00         Lisa Betz on LB Perfectly Famous              
   2nd 18.079                 Sue Gibbs on Liberty                          
   3rd 18.081                 Katy Bremner on Ed                            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.425 $ 42.00         Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru           
   2nd 18.491                 Sue Ruzicka on Rare French Babe               
   3rd 18.859                 Katy Bremner on Dilly                         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.312 $ 35.00         Lisa Betz on Smart NSpecialJamison            
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.453 $ 31.00         Amber Dahlgren on Chevaro                     
   2nd 19.793                 Maryanne Frazier on Designed by Bully         
   3rd 23.947                 Rosie Gallaher on Chics Nu Cash               
N/T    458.715                Darla Shaver on Flashy All American           
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                     BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Novice Saturday                 
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    42.00, Rider count = 3          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.503, Placings =  1, Pool = $   25.20                      
     2D Time = 20.003, Placings =  1, Pool = $   16.80                      
     3D Time = 20.503, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 21.003, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.503 $ 25.00         Brenda Lennox on Endlessly French             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 20.097 $ 17.00         Shaunte' Robert on Dali                       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
N/T    458.715                Darla Shaver on Flashy All American           
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                     Pee Wee Jackpot in 10 and Under Sunday                 
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    21.00, Rider count = 3          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.143, Placings =  3, Pool = $   21.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.143 $ 21.00         Dakota Slusser on Darlin Flint                
   2nd 36.044                 Kate Monahan on Lace                          
   3rd 36.186                 Savannah Smith on Nipper                      
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                       BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Sunday                   
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2043.50, Rider count = 49         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.403, Placings =  6, Pool = $  531.31                      
     2D Time = 17.903, Placings =  9, Pool = $  470.01                      
     3D Time = 18.403, Placings =  9, Pool = $  408.70                      
     4D Time = 18.903, Placings =  6, Pool = $  347.40                      
     5D Time = 19.403, Placings = 11, Pool = $  286.09                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.403 $213.00         Kelsey Monahan on Oakley                      
   2nd 17.585 $186.00         Kassidy Bremner on Swiper                     
   3rd 17.730 $133.00         Taylor Coleman on Streaking With Cash         
   4th 17.830                 Ella Stahl on Horse                           
   5th 17.831                 Dana Gregg on LZK Kowgirlsdontkry             
   6th 17.875                 Alecia Foster on Sheza Lil Rogue              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.953 $188.00         Kassidy Bremner on Little Red                 
   2nd 18.055 $165.00         Alecia Foster on TLS Chicacherry Cola         
   3rd 18.167 $118.00         Tricia Sewell on Guys Pocket Change           
   4th 18.222                 Jami Erwert on De Ja Vu Look                  
   5th 18.264                 Katie Ford on Luna                            
   6th 18.292                 Lisa Betz on Smart NSpecialJamison            
   7th 18.323                 Sue Ruzicka on Rare French Babe               
   8th 18.385                 Brooke Martin on Dinner In Sin City           
   9th 18.399                 Julie Williams on Guyz Fame                   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.511 $163.00         Madison Coleman on Ticket Ta Ride             
   2nd 18.543 $143.00         Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru           
   3rd 18.675 $102.00         Natalie Deking on Sugar Daddy                 
   4th 18.692                 Ashlyn Brooks on Streeakin Taris              
   5th 18.696                 Katy Bremner on Dilly                         
   6th 18.713                 Emma Hibbs on Bunnysdynomitederby             
   7th 18.759                 Kaylee Breland on Hot Rod                     
   8th 18.831                 Brenda Lennox on Endlessly French             
   9th 18.878                 Jackie Culham on Juno Ima Famous Guy          
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.928 $139.00         Kim Thompson on FrenchQuarter "Lilly"         
   2nd 18.977 $122.00         Karen Gleason on Jenny Fire                   
   3rd 19.060 $ 87.00         Kara Hubbs on High Eye Que Junior             
   4th 19.105                 Heather Koppel on Sail On Sheyenne            
   5th 19.118                 Tricia Sewell on TM He Be Gone "Hebe"         
   6th 19.289                 Juliana Nelson on Lanes Smoking Angel         
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.448 $114.00         Anna Stowers on Perks Winnin Chex             
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   2nd 19.502 $100.00         Julie Williams on SH TopShefFirewater         
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                       BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Sunday                   
                                                                               
   3rd 19.725 $ 72.00         Tamra Morris on Flyen Lucky Charms            
   4th 19.843                 Christy Saccomanno on Ace                     
   5th 19.894                 Amber Dahlgren on Chevaro                     
   6th 20.127                 Deborah Daniells on Soon Ta B Famous          
   7th 20.194                 Joy Wagner on Moonshine N Cash                
   8th 20.222                 Darla Shaver on Flashy All American           
   9th 21.519                 Camden Shaver on Stretch                      
  10th 23.878                 Rosie Gallaher on Chics Nu Cash               
  11th 25.912                 Paige Fisher on Livvy                         
N/T    400.000                Ella Stahl on Horse 2                         
N/T    407.944                Katy Bremner on Ed                            
N/T    418.044                Courtney Frazier on Frenchmans Biankus        
N/T    418.242                Lisa Betz on LB Perfectly Famous              
N/T    419.141                Sue Gibbs on Liberty                          
N/T    419.763                Janis Dean on Jazzy                           
N/T    420.316                Camden Shaver on Jimmie James                 
N/T    457.867                Halee Holman on Dat Man                       
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                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth Sunday                   
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.585, Placings =  2, Pool = $   33.60                      
     2D Time = 18.085, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     3D Time = 18.585, Placings =  1, Pool = $   29.40                      
     4D Time = 19.085, Placings =  2, Pool = $   21.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.585 $ 34.00         Kassidy Bremner on Swiper                     
   2nd 17.953                 Kassidy Bremner on Little Red                 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.692 $ 29.00         Ashlyn Brooks on Streeakin Taris              
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.707 $ 21.00         Ella Slusser on Chet Does Spin                
   2nd 21.519                 Camden Shaver on Stretch                      
N/T    420.316                Camden Shaver on Jimmie James                 
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                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Senior Sunday                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   182.00, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 18.292, Placings =  5, Pool = $   72.80                      
     2D Time = 18.792, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     3D Time = 19.292, Placings =  1, Pool = $   63.70                      
     4D Time = 19.792, Placings =  4, Pool = $   45.50                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.292 $ 73.00         Lisa Betz on Smart NSpecialJamison            
   2nd 18.323                 Sue Ruzicka on Rare French Babe               
   3rd 18.399                 Julie Williams on Guyz Fame                   
   4th 18.543                 Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru           
   5th 18.696                 Katy Bremner on Dilly                         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
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   1st 19.502 $ 64.00         Julie Williams on SH TopShefFirewater         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.894 $ 46.00         Amber Dahlgren on Chevaro                     
   2nd 20.127                 Deborah Daniells on Soon Ta B Famous          
   3rd 20.222                 Darla Shaver on Flashy All American           
   4th 23.878                 Rosie Gallaher on Chics Nu Cash               
N/T    407.944                Katy Bremner on Ed                            
N/T    418.242                Lisa Betz on LB Perfectly Famous              
N/T    419.141                Sue Gibbs on Liberty                          
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                      BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Novice Sunday                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    70.00, Rider count = 5          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 18.831, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.00                      
     2D Time = 19.331, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     3D Time = 19.831, Placings =  2, Pool = $   24.50                      
     4D Time = 20.331, Placings =  1, Pool = $   17.50                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.831 $ 28.00         Brenda Lennox on Endlessly French             
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 20.222 $ 25.00         Darla Shaver on Flashy All American           
   2nd 20.226                 Emma Bear Patterson on Spirit                 
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 20.600 $ 18.00         Shaunte' Robert on Dali                       
N/T    400.000                Whitney Bjornberg on Spaz                     
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                          BRN4D Jackpot in YBC Saturday                     
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 3          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.230, Placings =  3, Pool = $   84.00                      
     2D Time = 19.730, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     3D Time = 20.230, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 20.730, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.230 $ 84.00         Anna Stowers on Perks Winnin Chex             
   2nd 19.453                 Amber Dahlgren on Chevaro                     
Tie    19.453                 Heather Koppel on Sail On Sheyenne            
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                           BRN4D Jackpot in YBC Sunday                      
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    84.00, Rider count = 3          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.105, Placings =  2, Pool = $   50.40                      
     2D Time = 19.605, Placings =  1, Pool = $   33.60                      
     3D Time = 20.105, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 20.605, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.105 $ 50.00         Heather Koppel on Sail On Sheyenne            
   2nd 19.448                 Anna Stowers on Perks Winnin Chex             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 19.894 $ 34.00         Amber Dahlgren on Chevaro                     
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